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CARFAX Vehicle Hlstory Report for this 2015 HONDA ACCORD SPORT: 1HGCR2F57FA273832
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20‘[ 5 HONDA ACCORD SPORT No accidents or damage reported

VIN: THGCR2F57FA273832 to CARFAX

SEDAN 4 DR S -
2.4L 14 F DOHC 16V " .

GASOLINE 13 Service history records

FRONT WHEEL BRIVE

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Pennsylvania

Last reported odometer
17,624 reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/24/22 at 2:00:42 PM (CDT).

Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.
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CARFAY guarantess the mtormaher i thus seoiion :

Guaranieed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

GUARANTEED None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor

Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms | View Certificate
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Totai Loss
No total ioss reported to CARFAX

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported

httos:www. carfax.com/showraom/lrennrts/?vin=1 HGCR2FAE7FA273832 116
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“ Acctdent/ Damage

Airbag Deployment
No alrbag deployment reported to CARFAX

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recali

No open recalls reported to CARFAX Check w1th an authonzed Honde dealer for any open recalls. :

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimaied to have expired.

f‘@% History
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 HONDA ACCORD SPORT. 1HGCR2F57FA273832

No Issues Reported

No Issues [ndicated

No issues Reported

No Recalls Reported

Warranty Expired

Perso.n.al .V“el'lleleﬂ
2,905 mifyr

Owner 1
Purchased: i Low mileage! This owner drove less than
2015 the industry average of 15,000 miles per
K% year
Date Mileage Source Comments
| | 08/28/2015 J L. Freed & Sons ( Honda) "~ Vehicleoffered forsale
Lansdale, PA
215-368-1840
jlfreed.com
| 4.7/5.0
174 Verified Reviews @
@ 242 Customer Favorites
08/31/2015 ~ JLFreedHonda s g Vehicleserviced
Montgomeryville, PA ﬁ% Pre-delivery inspection completed
215-368-1840
jlifreedhonda.com
174 Verified Reviews &
@ 242 Customer Favorites
UQ/OS/ZO:I 5 - ' 4 lnspectton Statlon Exempt from emissions mspectlon
05}22/201 P Tt BV oot
Montgomeryville, PA
215-368-1840
jifreedhonda.com
H 5
‘ 174 Verified Reviews &3
@ 242 Customer Faverites
09/22/20.1—;— ”_Pennsl/l\reraﬂrem 7 Vehiclept purchase reported
i Motor VehlcEe Dept - Titled or reg:stered as personal vehlcle
' 09/23/2015 JL Freed Honda £,  Vehicle serviced
: Montgomeryville, PA é@ - Vehicle washed/detailed
215-368-1840
jlfreedhonda.com
3 4.7/5.0
174 Verified Reviews &
7 242 Customer Favorites
' 10ll)5/261'5 ) Penns;(lvame ) - Tltle 1ssued or update'cl .
Motor Vehicle Dept. - First owner reported

hitos://Aww.carfax.com/shawroom/renorts/?vin=1HGCR2FA7FA273832
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 HONDA ACCORD SPORT: 1THGCR2F57FA273832

Sellersville, PA

Title #7526640101 CO

10/06;2015 - 206 jl__m;reed Ho 'r;d_é‘mmw e o Veh:cEe serwced et e et ;
Montgomeryville, PA y‘% - Seat(s) checked
215-368-1840
jifreedhonda.com
174 Verified Reviews &
@ 242 Customer Favorites
| 09/23/2016 3781 InspectionStation ~ Passed emissians mspect.onw -
|
10/1 1/201 6 Pennsylvanza Title issued or updated
: Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration updated when owner moved ihe vehicle
Souderton, PA 1o a new locatien
] Title #7526640101 CO
o1 0/24/201 6 4074  JL Freed Honda % £, Vehlcle serwced
Montgomeryville, PA ﬁ%
215-368-1840
jifreedhonda.com
174 Verified Reviews &
@ 242 Customer Favorites
08/28/2017 6611  JL Freed Honda " «g Vehicleserviced
Montgomeryville, PA f%
215-368-1840
jlfreedhonda.com
174 Verified Reviews @
&’ 242 Customer Favorites
09/12/2017  JLFreedHonda ¢, Vehicleserviced -
Montgomeryville, PA - Maintenance inspection completed
215-368-1840 - Oil and filter changed
jlfreedhonda.com - Fluids checked
il - Emissions inspection performed
4.7/50 S . .
: - Emissions or safety inspection performed
174 Verified Reviews &
242 Customer Favorites
. 09/12/2017 6741 InspectionStaton =~ Passed emissions inspection
12/26/26{%MM . } E’/é JLwFreedH onda‘ e e »g %Vehmieserw;; ed o o
: Montgomeryville, PA
215-368-1840
jlifreedhonda.com
4,7/5.0
174 Verified Reviews @
&’ 242 Customer Favorites
. 09/21/2018 10,017 JLFreedHonda s g Vehicleserviced
: Montgomeryville, PA & Maintenance inspection completed
215-368-1840 - 0it and filter changed
jlfreedhonda.com - Fluids checked
4.7/5.0 - Emissions or safety inspection performed
174 Verified Reviews &
U 242 Customer Favorites
i 0§/2‘l /?_018“ - 'IOI 018 lnggehé¥tba g{étlon S - Exempt_{‘ﬁ;m emissions lnspecﬂ_gljl
L 01/11/2019  Pennsyamia  Registration issued or reﬁéw“ed’ -
i Motor Vehicle Dept.
Souderton, PA

Title #7526640107 CO

httos:/iwww.carfax . comishowrcomireparts/?vin=1HGCR2FS7FA273832
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CARFAX Vehicle Hlstory Report for this 2015 HONDA ACCORD SPORT: 1HGCR2F57FA273832

.| 09/24/2019

09/24/201 9

- 01/23/2020

| 09/17/2020

09/25/2020

JL Freed Honda
Mantgomeryville, PA
215-368-1840
jlfreedhonda.com

47750
174 Verified Reviews &
242 Customer Favorites

'|3 492 Inspection Station

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Souderton, PA

Title #75266401 01C0o

JL Freed Honda
Montgomeryville, PA
215-368-1840
jlfreedhonda.com

~47/5.0
174 Verified Reviews &
242 Customer Favorites

‘I 5,700

a S G Vehlcle ser\!lced

Ay Vehlcle servaced
. - Maintenance inspection completed

- Tire{s) balanced
- Tires rotated
- 0il and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed emissions |nspect|on

Registration issued or renewed

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Battery replaced

- Oil and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Emissions or safety inspection performed

15,755 Enspectic;a Smt"ation

Exempt from emissions mspectlon

01/11/2021

' 08/12/2021

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Souderton, PA

Title #7526640101 CO
JL Freed Honcia
Maontgomeryville, PA

215-368-1840
jifreedhonda.com

£ 47/5.0
174 Verified Reviews &
242 Custorner Favorites

17,465

Reglstratmn |ssued or renewed

5 £ Vehlcle serviced

%, - Maintenance inspection completed
- Light butb(s) replaced
- Exterior lights checked

09/ 09/ 2021

09/09/2021

.JL Freed Honda

Montgomeryville, PA
215-368-1840

jifreedhonda.com

17,543

174 Verified Reviews &
@ 242 Customer Favorites

101472021

Inspectlon Statlon

JL Freed Honda
Montgomeryville, PA
215-368-1840
jlfreedhonda.com

17,624

174 Verified Reviews &
@ 242 Customer Favorites

% £ Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Wheels checked

- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Exempt from emissions mspectlon

% Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 0il and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

hitns:/wanw. carfax.comishawranm/ranarts/?vins1 HGCR2FS7FA?73R32
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5/24/22, 2:56 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 HONDA ACCORD SPORT: 1HGCR2F57FA273832

i First Owner

i When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

| Ownership History

i CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes

. in ownership, To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.

i Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers

' sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Chio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

;A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unigue number. Each title or registration

¢ record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:

facebook.com/CARFAX

@CARFAXinc @ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESFONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

® 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/24/22 2:00:42 PM (CDT)

hiths fhwww carfax. com/shnwrnom/frenorts/?vinz=1HGOR2FA7FA273R32 RIA
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2015 HONDA ACCORD SPORT
VIN: THGCR2F57FA273832

Body Style; SEDAN 4 DR

Engine Size: 2.4L [4 F DOHC 16V

Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Expired

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

Information excerpted fro the CARFAX
Vehicle Hlsto epert /or Safet
Reliability Ra ngs, see reporis or

additional mforma iO!’}, ?lossag}l of terms,

source attrll?uuons clalmers I|m| ations,

Go 1o carfax.com for complete Buybac

Guarantee terms and conditioris.

#2022 CARFAX, inc., parl of S&P Global, All righis reserved
5/24122 2:00.42 PM (CDT}
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 HONDA ACCORD SPORT: 1HGCR2F57FA273832

Number of Owners:

'Last owned in the foil.ov.vih.g

state/province: Pennsylvania

2905

';Annual average mileage; . {Tow_NILEADE :

*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

fSalvage,Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed
aFlood Hail, Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mlieage Exceeds Guaranteed
Mechanical Limits No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following;

i

: Total Loss EZ;;;‘;ZS

| Structural Damage E g; f?ttiis
i No [ssues

‘ Airbag Deployment Reported

5 L No [ssues B
| Odometer Rollback Reported

. Nolssues
; Other Accidents / Damage Reported
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